Compact and lightweight Air Filters, Regulators, and
Filter/Regulators.
A diaphragm is used in the regulator to provide good
regulating performance. Conforms to non-grease
specification.Note
It is easy to install and use at airline ends.
Fittings are supplied with the product as standard,
making it easy to connect into applications.

Symbols
Inner Construction
Order Codes
Pressure regulating
spring
Bonnet
Diaphragm
Quick fitting
Body
Bowl
Element
Valve
Relief hole
IN
（Primary side）
OUT
（Secondary
  side）
Knob
（With locking mechanism）
O-ring
O-ring
FRN1□□
Order code for bracket only
B-RN100
Order code for mounting ring only
R-RN100
Order code for pressure gauge only
G1-18D
Relief specification Non-relief specification
FRN -
Fitting specification
J4：φ4mm [0.157in.]
J6：φ6mm [0.236in.]
J1/8：1/8in. tube
J1/4：1/4in. tube
Pressure and relief specification
100：0.7MPa [102psi.] relief specification
101：0.25MPa [36psi.] relief specification
110：0.7MPa [102psi.] non-relief specification
111：0.25MPa [36psi.] non-relief specification
-
Pressure gauge specification
Blank：No pressure gauge
GD18：With pressure gauge
-
Mounting specification
Blank：No bracket
(no mounting ring)
B ：With bracket
(no mounting ring)
R ：With mounting ring
(no bracket)
Specifications
Item
Media
Piping connection fitting
Pressure setting range
Maximum operating pressure
Proof pressure
Operating temperature range (atmosphere and media)
Lubrication
Mass g [oz]
Filtration
Materials
Air
φ4mm [0.157in.], φ6mm [0.236in.], 1/8in. or 1/4in.
1 [145]
1.5 [218]
5～50 [41～122]
Prohibited
42 [1.48]
Pressure gauge: 15 [0.53], Mounting ring: 1.2 [0.042], Bracket : 5.5 [0.194]
5
Plastic
Plastic
Nylon
Synthetic rubber
Synthetic rubber
Synthetic rubber and aluminum alloy
PVF
Piano wire (zinc plated)
Low pressure
FRN101
FRN111
0.05～0.25 [7～36]
Standard
FRN100
FRN110
0.05～0.7 [7～102]MPa [psi.]
MPa [psi.]
MPa [psi.]
°C [°F]
Body
Option